ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC SCHOOL
GRADES K-8 TUITION AND FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2016-2017

FEES
REGISTRATION (APRIL 1- APRIL 15TH)
Registration Fee (Not Refundable): $200 per Student
After April 15, 2016 $225 per Student
ATHLETIC FEE $25 per Student
FACTS FEE* (PAID SEPARATELY) $43.00 per Family (Grades PreK-8)

*If a family has a child in Pre-K and children in grades K-8 at St. Joseph Catholic School, they pay only one
FACTS setup fee.

TUITION

All tuition is either paid in full on or before August 17th or collected through FACTS.
Grades K-8 In Parish Out of Parish

1 Child $3,400.00 $3,900.00

2 Children $4,400.00 $5,500.00

3 Children $5,100.00 $6,700.00

4 Children $5,500.00 $7,300.00

*In Parish- It is presupposed and expected that “in parish” tuition is also supplemented by annual contributions to parish support through
offertory donations.

Tuition Options

Option #1  Pay the entire annual tuition on or before August 17, 2016 do not pay the FACTS setup
fee of $43.00. Family saves a total of $43.00

Option#2  Pay the FACTS setup fee of $43.00 (through bank draft). DO NOT SEND CHECK.
Pay tuition in 10 payments (Aug -May).

In Parish Out of Parish

1 Child $340.00 per month 1 Child $390.00 per month
2 Children  $440.00 per month 2 Children  $550.00 per month
3 Children  $510.00 per month 3 Children  $670.00 per month
4 Children  $550.00 per month 4 Children  $730.00 per month

Option #3  Pay the FACTS setup fee of $43.00 (through bank draft)
Pay tuition in 11 payments (Aug-June).

In Parish Out of Parish

1 Child $309.10 per month 1 Child $354.55 per month
2 Children  $400.00 per month 2 Children  $500.00 per month
3 Children  $463.64 per month 3 Children  $609.09 per month
4 Children  $500.00 per month 4 Children  $663.64 per month

No child is denied admission to St. Joseph Catholic School solely due to verified financial hardship. We will make every effort to
work with families who desire Catholic education for their children but lack the financial means to send their children to our
school. Please contact Fr. Matthew Huehlefeld or Susan Kelley for assistance.

"Let the children come to me, and do not hinder them: for to such belongs the kingdom of God."- Luke 18:16




